1
POWDER AND PARTICLE PROCESSING
2
PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES FOR TOMORROW
Nauta Mixer Container revolving types Ribbon Blender
Mixing Time ◎ 〇 ◎
Mixing Accuracy ◎ 〇 〇
Power ◎ △ △

VN-70 7000 Radial Locator 18.5/1.5 3130 4310 5490 3800
VN-80 8000 Radial Locator 11/1.1 3170 4370 5300 2650
VN-80 8000 Radial Locator 15/1.5 3250 4500 5660 3900
VN-80 8000 Radial Locator 18.5/1.5 3250 4500 5680 3950
VN-100 10000 Radial Locator 15/1.5 3450 4830 5990 4250
VN-100 10000 Radial Locator 18.5/1.5 3450 4830 6010 4300
Model Water Fill
Capacity [L]
Screw/Arm Power [kW] Approx. Dimensions [mm]
Approx.
Weight [kg]Screw Arm Max. dia.
Container
Height
Overall
Height
DBX-600 600 3.7 0.4 1610 1990 2800 900
DBX-1000 1000 3.7 0.4 1810 2320 3130 1000
DBX-1500 1500 3.7 0.4 2030 2630 3450 1200
DBX-2000 2000 3.7 0.4 2180 2880 3700 1300
DBX-3000 3000 5.5 0.55 2430 3290 4100 1500
DBX-4000 4000 7.5 0.75 2700 3640 4600 2300
DBX-5000 5000 7.5 0.75 2870 3910 4870 2500
DBX-6000 6000 11 1.1 3140 4350 5590 4000
DBX-7000 7000 11 1.1 3270 4560 5800 4300
DBX-8000 8000 11 1.1 3370 4730 5970 4600
DBX-10000 10000 11 1.1 3580 5080 6400 5000
DBX-10000 10000 22 2.2 3770 5040 6720 9000
Model
DBX-600
DBX-1000

A
C
5
POWDER AND PARTICLE PROCESSING
6
PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES FOR TOMORROW
Model Water Fill
Capacity [L]
Screw/Arm Power [kW] Approx. Dimensions [mm]
Approx.
Weight [kg]Screw Arm Max. dia.
Container
Height
Overall
Height
D2SX-1000 1000 3.7 0.4 1810 2320 3130 1200
D2SX-1500 1500 5.5 0.55 2030 2630 3450 1400
D2SX-2000 2000 5.5 0.55 2180 2880 3700 1600
D2SX-3000 3000 7.5 0.75 2630 3550 4700 2300
D2SX-5000 5000 11 1.1 2980 4090 5300 2800
D2SX-10000 10000 15 1.5 3570 5060 6200 3500
Model Water Fill
Capacity [L]
Screw/Arm Power [kW] Approx. Dimensions [mm]
Approx.

Drain Tank
Vacuum Pump
Exhaust Gas
Heat Medium Outlet
Heat Medium Inlet
Cooling Water
Model Water Fill
Capacity [L]
Screw/Arm Power [kW] Approx. Dimensions [mm]
Approx.
Weight [kg]Screw Arm Max. dia.
Container
Height
Overall
Height
DBX-600RWV 600 3.7 0.4 1400 2110 2980 2200
DBX-1000RWV 1000 5.5 0.75 1700 2660 3530 3500
DBX-1500RWV 1500 5.5 0.75 1900 3030 3900 3600
DBX-2000RWV 2000 5.5 0.75 2050 3310 4180 3900
DBX-3000RWV 3000 7.5 0.75 2300 3700 4570 4800
DBX-4000RWV 4000 11 1.1 2650 4330 5350 6000
DBX-5000RWV 5000 11 1.1 2800 4650 5880 7000
DBX-6000RWV 6000 11 1.1 2950 4300 6130 8000
DBX-7000RWV 7000 18.5 2.2 3100 5100 6510 11000
DBX-8000RWV 8000 18.5 2.2 3200 5260 6670 12000
DBX-10000RWV 10000 22 2.2 3400 5640 7050 14000
B
A
C
Model Water Fill

Inorganic Chemicals
D2SX-1000 1000 Glass Mixing
CX-37 3700 Manganese Dioxides Mixing
CX-55 5500 Nickel Hydrogen Mixing
CX-175 17500 Graphite Mixing
NX-70 7000 Nickel Hydrogen Mixing
NX-150 15000 Nickel Hydrogen Mixing
DBX-3000 3000 Nickel Hydrogen Mixing
DBX-5000 5000 Cement Mixing
NXV-20 2000 Nickel Hydrogen Drying
NXV-30 3000 Nickel Hydrogen Drying
DBX-3000RWV 3000 Carbon Drying
DBX-5000RWV 5000 Calcium Carbonate Drying
Model Capacity [L] Material Application Remarks
Dyestuff, Pigment
D2SX-4000 4000 Powder Paint Mixing
D2SX-8000 8000 Dyestuff Mixing
CX-37 3700 Dyestuff Mixing
CX-110 11000 Dyestuff Mixing
NX-70 7000 Dyestuff Mixing
NX-100 10000 Dyestuff Mixing